
Boulogne Metz Miramas - Classement final

Boulogne Metz Miramas - 361 joueurs
15 N1, 26 N2, 39 N3, 147 N4, 104 N5, 22 N6, 8 N7
P1 : 939 P2 : 858 P3 : 896 Cumul : 2693

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 LOUBIERE Laurent S 1A 2675 100.00 100.00 100.00 227.00 722

2 IMBERT Eric S 1A 2667 93.33 100.00 100.00 226.00 720

3 EPINGARD Patrick V 1A 2642 86.67 100.00 100.00 225.00 718

4 GRELLET Bernard D 1B 2628 80.00 100.00 100.00 224.00 716

5 GRAFFION Pascal S 1B 2614 73.33 100.00 100.00 223.00 714

6 RONDOT Gisèle S 1B 2609 66.67 100.00 100.00 222.00 712

7 DIRINGER Philippe D 1B 2605 60.00 100.00 100.00 221.00 710

8 GIRARD Marie-France V 2B 2595 53.33 100.00 100.00 220.00 708

9 THIRION Daniel S 2A 2594 46.67 100.00 100.00 219.00 706

10 BLISSON Yves S 1B 2586 40.00 100.00 100.00 218.00 704

11 AMET Christian S 1A 2583 33.33 100.00 100.00 217.00 702

12 RUBINO Marc S 1B 2582 26.67 100.00 100.00 216.00 700

13 RECHE Jacqueline V 2A 2580 20.00 100.00 100.00 215.00 698

14 JULIEN Kévin E 2B 2577 13.33 100.00 100.00 214.00 696

15 CASSIN Carole S 2A 2574 6.67 100.00 100.00 213.00 694

16 FANER Marc S 2A 2566 0.00 100.00 100.00 212.00 692

17 JEFFREDO Claudie V 1B 2563 0.00 96.15 100.00 211.00 690

18 BAQUER Eve S 2B 2559 0.00 92.31 100.00 210.00 688

19 MUCK Albert V 3A 2557 0.00 88.46 100.00 209.00 686

20 CLOUCHOUX Bernard S 3B 2554 0.00 84.62 100.00 208.00 684

21 BAUMANN Alain V 2A 2551 0.00 80.77 100.00 207.00 682

22 BIRON Guy V 2A 2549 0.00 76.92 100.00 206.00 680

23 GOBARD Joëlle S 2A 2542 0.00 73.08 100.00 205.00 678

24 FANER Catherine S 2A 2529 0.00 69.23 100.00 204.00 676

25 ROUBAUD Jean-François V 2B 2527 0.00 65.38 100.00 203.00 674

26 FRANCART Olivier S 1B 2526 0.00 61.54 100.00 202.00 672

27 WILL Christiane V 2A 2507 0.00 57.69 100.00 201.00 670

28 BERAHA Nadine V 4D 2494 0.00 53.85 100.00 200.00 668

28 MOJARD Véronique S 2B 2494 0.00 53.85 100.00 200.00 668

30 ANDAMAYE Joseph S 3A 2492 0.00 46.15 100.00 198.00 664

31 TRENDEL Daniel S 1B 2490 0.00 42.31 100.00 197.00 662

32 RAMEL Jean-François S 1B 2483 0.00 38.46 100.00 196.00 660

33 BIGOR Maryse S 2B 2482 0.00 34.62 100.00 195.00 658

Page 1



Boulogne Metz Miramas - Classement final

33 KOLLMEIER Martine S 2B 2482 0.00 34.62 100.00 195.00 658

35 BESNARD Jean-Yves S 2B 2480 0.00 26.92 100.00 193.00 654

36 TSAKRIOS Ange S 2A 2474 0.00 23.08 100.00 192.00 652

37 BUHOT Hubert S 2B 2470 0.00 19.23 100.00 191.00 650

38 QUENNESSON Jean-Luc S 3A 2468 0.00 15.38 100.00 190.00 648

39 RENSON Marie-Hélène S 3A 2462 0.00 11.54 100.00 189.00 646

40 CLEUZIOU Olivier S 3A 2455 0.00 7.69 100.00 188.00 644

40 FARDOUX Gérard D 3B 2455 0.00 7.69 100.00 188.00 644

42 BONNIN Nicole V 4A 2451 0.00 0.00 100.00 186.00 640

43 TOLLARD Frank S 3A 2447 0.00 0.00 97.44 185.00 638

44 PILLARD Jean-Michel S 3A 2444 0.00 0.00 94.87 184.00 636

45 SUISSA Marie-Claire S 3A 2443 0.00 0.00 92.31 183.00 634

46 GRELLET Josiane V 3A 2440 0.00 0.00 89.74 182.00 632

47 JARMOUNI Ahmed S 2A 2439 0.00 0.00 87.18 181.00 630

48 LECLERC Raphaël S 2B 2436 0.00 0.00 84.62 180.00 628

49 SPANG Cédric S 3A 2432 0.00 0.00 82.05 179.00 626

50 GIGAULT Claudine V 4A 2429 0.00 0.00 79.49 178.00 624

51 GAWRONSKI Edma D 3A 2427 0.00 0.00 76.92 177.00 622

51 HUTEAU Eugénie V 3A 2427 0.00 0.00 76.92 177.00 622

53 REHSPRINGER Martine S 4A 2423 0.00 0.00 71.79 175.00 618

54 SIMON Hervé S 3B 2422 0.00 0.00 69.23 174.00 616

55 ATALLAH Nagib V 3B 2419 0.00 0.00 66.67 173.00 614

55 HOURTAL Brigitte S 2B 2419 0.00 0.00 66.67 173.00 614

57 GEREAU Jean-Pierre V 2B 2418 0.00 0.00 61.54 171.00 610

58 BOUZINAC Rozenn V 3B 2417 0.00 0.00 58.97 170.00 608

59 MAURICE Christine S 3B 2413 0.00 0.00 56.41 169.00 606

60 ERRERA Elisabeth V 3A 2411 0.00 0.00 53.85 168.00 604

60 L'HOTE Patrick V 3A 2411 0.00 0.00 53.85 168.00 604

62 MICHEL Jean-Claude D 3B 2408 0.00 0.00 48.72 166.00 600

63 ROLANDO Colette V 3A 2405 0.00 0.00 46.15 165.00 598

64 GROSSE Marie-Agnès V 3B 2404 0.00 0.00 43.59 164.00 596

65 ANTHOINE Serge S 3A 2402 0.00 0.00 41.03 163.00 594

65 NGUYEN Lê Thu S 4A 2402 0.00 0.00 41.03 163.00 594

65 PELLETIER Pierre S 4A 2402 0.00 0.00 41.03 163.00 594

65 RIONDET Daniel V 3A 2402 0.00 0.00 41.03 163.00 594

69 GEIGER Martine S 4A 2401 0.00 0.00 30.77 159.00 586

70 MUNIER Catherine S 2B 2395 0.00 0.00 28.21 158.00 584
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71 TERRAL Marie-Claude V 3A 2394 0.00 0.00 25.64 157.00 582

72 QUINTIN Alain V 4A 2392 0.00 0.00 23.08 156.00 580

73 MICHEL-GOUDARD Renée D 4A 2388 0.00 0.00 20.51 155.00 578

74 TOURNEDOUET Corentin C 3B 2381 0.00 0.00 17.95 154.00 576

75 BESNARD Denis S 4C 2380 0.00 0.00 15.38 153.00 574

75 HUSS Gérard S 1A 2380 0.00 0.00 15.38 153.00 574

77 DOUYEAU Lionel S 3B 2370 0.00 0.00 10.26 151.00 570

78 ROUX Martine V 4A 2369 0.00 0.00 7.69 150.00 568

79 DOHM Michelle V 4B 2367 0.00 0.00 5.13 149.00 566

79 SKONIECZNY Patrick S 4A 2367 0.00 0.00 5.13 149.00 566

81 SUARDI Inès D 3B 2366 0.00 0.00 0.00 147.00 562

82 FAURE Monique S 4A 2365 0.00 0.00 0.00 146.00 560

82 LE CAER Aurélien S 4D 2365 0.00 0.00 0.00 146.00 560

84 LEBRUN Wahiba V 4A 2364 0.00 0.00 0.00 144.00 556

85 CAMUS Gioconde V 4A 2363 0.00 0.00 0.00 143.00 554

86 JOUVE Francine D 4A 2357 0.00 0.00 0.00 142.00 552

87 FERNSNER Philippe S 3A 2356 0.00 0.00 0.00 141.00 550

88 MILSAN Frédéric S 4D 2350 0.00 0.00 0.00 140.00 548

89 YVON Françoise D 4A 2349 0.00 0.00 0.00 139.00 546

90 BONANSEA Maryse V 4A 2348 0.00 0.00 0.00 138.00 544

91 CLAUDON Monique D 3A 2347 0.00 0.00 0.00 137.00 542

91 MAITRE Florence S 4D 2347 0.00 0.00 0.00 137.00 542

93 NUSEM Serge V 2B 2346 0.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 538

94 LAISNÉ-GOBARD  Christiane V 4B 2345 0.00 0.00 0.00 134.00 536

95 GAUVIN Josiane V 4C 2339 0.00 0.00 0.00 133.00 534

96 RIFF Bernadette S 3B 2338 0.00 0.00 0.00 132.00 532

97 SQUINABOL Stéphane S 3A 2335 0.00 0.00 0.00 131.00 530

98 POMMERIE Marie-Antoinette V 4A 2334 0.00 0.00 0.00 130.00 528

99 LOVOTTI Sylvie V 4C 2333 0.00 0.00 0.00 129.00 526

100 DE BROISSIA Claudine V 4A 2331 0.00 0.00 0.00 128.00 524

101 BONIN Philippe S 4C 2324 0.00 0.00 0.00 127.00 522

101 JOFFRE Cécile V 3A 2324 0.00 0.00 0.00 127.00 522

103 DMITRUK Martine V 4A 2322 0.00 0.00 0.00 125.00 518

104 HOFFART Nicole D 4A 2321 0.00 0.00 0.00 124.00 516

104 KERDRAON Catherine D 4A 2321 0.00 0.00 0.00 124.00 516

104 LÉPINAY Vincent S 4D 2321 0.00 0.00 0.00 124.00 516

107 GOGMOS Erwan S 4D 2319 0.00 0.00 0.00 121.00 510
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108 OZENNE Jean-Claude V 4D 2318 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 508

109 BASTIDE Nathalie V 4A 2315 0.00 0.00 0.00 119.00 506

109 TEPLY Suzanne V 4A 2315 0.00 0.00 0.00 119.00 506

111 CAVAGNA Marie-Louise D 4B 2313 0.00 0.00 0.00 117.00 502

111 CHAMBREUIL Paule V 4A 2313 0.00 0.00 0.00 117.00 502

113 MONTOWSKI Dominique S 4B 2312 0.00 0.00 0.00 115.00 498

114 BERNARD Marcel V 4A 2311 0.00 0.00 0.00 114.00 496

115 LACROIX Jacques V 4A 2306 0.00 0.00 0.00 113.00 494

116 VETTIER Annick D 4A 2304 0.00 0.00 0.00 112.00 492

117 DAIGREMONT Annie V 4D 2303 0.00 0.00 0.00 111.00 490

118 ALLEMAND Renée V 4A 2299 0.00 0.00 0.00 110.00 488

119 SKOOR Colette D 4B 2296 0.00 0.00 0.00 109.00 486

120 CRIVAIN Léon D 4A 2295 0.00 0.00 0.00 108.00 484

120 SLABODSKY Gérard V 4C 2295 0.00 0.00 0.00 108.00 484

122 DE SAINT MARTIN Jacqueline D 4B 2293 0.00 0.00 0.00 106.00 480

123 AMET Michèle S 3A 2289 0.00 0.00 0.00 105.00 478

123 DE MARCHI Micheline V 4B 2289 0.00 0.00 0.00 105.00 478

125 VIGNERON Annette V 4B 2288 0.00 0.00 0.00 103.00 474

126 LACRAMPE Sylvie S 4D 2287 0.00 0.00 0.00 102.00 472

127 CORDIER Anne-Marie V 4A 2283 0.00 0.00 0.00 101.00 470

128 BROTONS Odile D 4C 2280 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 468

128 THOUVENEL Jean-Georges V 4A 2280 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 468

130 RAME Patrick S 4B 2277 0.00 0.00 0.00 98.00 464

131 RANDI Alain S 2A 2274 0.00 0.00 0.00 97.00 462

132 HULEUX Annick V 4C 2273 0.00 0.00 0.00 96.00 460

132 RAYNAL Pascal S 4A 2273 0.00 0.00 0.00 96.00 460

132 ROUBAUD Bernadette V 4B 2273 0.00 0.00 0.00 96.00 460

135 MAZELIN Suzanne D 4A 2268 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.00 454

136 VIALATTE Jérôme S 5A 2267 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.00 452

137 JENNEPIN Florence S 4B 2266 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.00 450

138 SALAUN Pierrette D 4A 2261 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 448

139 NOGUERA Jacquie D 3A 2260 0.00 0.00 0.00 89.00 446

140 GAUTHIER Jean-Pierre S 5A 2259 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.00 444

140 MARCOURT Michel S 4B 2259 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.00 444

142 TRINQUIER Martine V 4A 2257 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.00 440

143 LAMBERSEND Denis D 4C 2256 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.00 438

143 MARQUIS Renée D 4A 2256 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.00 438
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145 STENGEL Michel D 4B 2255 0.00 0.00 0.00 83.00 434

146 BENGUIGUI Sylvie S 4A 2252 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.00 432

146 STARKMAN Hélène D 4B 2252 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.00 432

148 ALBRECHT Guido D 3B 2249 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 428

149 BERDA David S 4D 2248 0.00 0.00 0.00 79.00 426

149 MUNAN Nicole V 4C 2248 0.00 0.00 0.00 79.00 426

151 CHAVANNE Nelly V 4D 2247 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.00 422

152 CALVO Myriam V 4A 2246 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.00 420

153 BRIAUX Ghislaine V 4B 2244 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 418

154 JEAN Claire S 5A 2241 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.00 416

155 DIDIER Francine S 4B 2240 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.00 414

156 DURO Patrick S 5D 2239 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 412

157 GUILLOUX Françoise V 4C 2234 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.00 410

158 THOMASSIN Anne-Marie D 4C 2232 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 408

159 BOUVIER Frédéric S 4C 2230 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.00 406

159 DELESSARD Catherine V 4B 2230 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.00 406

159 NARAT Simone S 4A 2230 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.00 406

162 ROUSSILLON Nicole D 4B 2229 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.00 400

163 MIRONNEAU Mauricette D 4A 2227 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.00 398

164 EDOUARD Emile D 4A 2225 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.00 396

165 ALBARELLI Christiane S 4A 2223 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.00 394

166 BONNAURE Agnès S 4C 2221 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.00 392

166 CALVO Céline D 4B 2221 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.00 392

166 VENTO Joseph S 5A 2221 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.00 392

169 BERQUIN Anne-Marie V 4C 2218 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.00 386

169 PIRON Willy S 4A 2218 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.00 386

171 JOGUET Jean-Luc V 4B 2217 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.00 382

171 PALLANDRE Marie-Françoise V 4C 2217 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.00 382

173 HOURS Denise S 4A 2214 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 378

174 GIBAULT Sylvie S 4D 2211 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.00 376

175 CAPOCHICHI Thomas V 4C 2209 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.00 374

176 GROSSIR Fabrice S 4D 2206 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.00 372

177 BRISSOT Marie-Claude V 4B 2203 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.00 370

177 SCHMITT Nelly V 5B 2203 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.00 370

179 MADONNA Jeannine D 4B 2201 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.00 366

180 BANAUDO Marina D 4C 2197 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.00 364

180 LARONZE Catherine S 4B 2197 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.00 364
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180 LEBLANC Geneviève D 4D 2197 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.00 364

183 HENRY Liliane D 4D 2196 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 358

184 GRASS Didier S 4A 2194 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 356

185 GLOMERON Marlène D 4D 2192 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.00 354

186 FOURDRAIN Chantal V 5A 2190 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.00 352

186 PROTOIS Mariette V 4D 2190 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.00 352

188 CARMONA Madeleine D 4B 2186 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 348

189 MERCIER Ornella V 5A 2185 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.00 346

190 LINAS Jeannine D 4B 2184 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.00 344

191 CETRE Francis S 4D 2177 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.00 342

192 BACOT Pierrette D 4A 2176 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 340

193 BARATE Isabelle S 3A 2173 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 338

193 GALIAN Mireille D 5A 2173 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 338

193 LEPOIVRE Jacques V 4D 2173 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 338

196 ROUZAUD Chantal V 4D 2171 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.00 332

197 BLANCHARD Annie V 3B 2170 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00 330

198 ARAMO Gisèle V 4C 2162 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 328

198 BOVI Liliane D 5A 2162 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 328

198 LE CAER Michel V 5B 2162 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 328

198 LIBRA Anne-Laure S 4D 2162 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 328

202 BERTUZZI Nicole S 5A 2161 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 320

202 PESENTI Geneviève S 5A 2161 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 320

202 WEISSE Didier S 4C 2161 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 320

205 MARY Claude S 5A 2156 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.00 314

206 DELATTRE Geneviève V 4C 2155 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.00 312

207 CRUCIANI Joëlle S 7 2152 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00 310

208 GROUT Jacqueline V 4D 2149 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 308

209 DUVAUCHELLE Janine V 5A 2146 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.00 306

210 MARCET Cathy V 5A 2144 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 304

210 MAZARGUIL Marie-Dominique S 4D 2144 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 304

212 PAPINESCHI Marie-Odile V 4C 2140 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 300

213 SELIC Lysiane S 5A 2139 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 298

214 MARZOLF Madeleine D 5A 2136 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.00 296

215 MARTIN Christiane S 4C 2134 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.00 294

215 SALMON Marie-Thérèse D 5A 2134 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.00 294

217 BENOIT Jeanine D 5A 2133 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 290

217 GUILLOUET Liliane V 4C 2133 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 290
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219 HULEUX Jean-Marie V 5A 2128 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 286

220 COSIER Françoise D 4C 2126 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 284

221 JEANDEL Christine S 5B 2125 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 282

221 JUVING Jeannette D 5C 2125 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 282

221 PISTORESI Jeanne D 4C 2125 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 282

224 GROSCLAUDE Paulette D 4C 2123 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 276

225 POUTREL Marielle V 4C 2122 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 274

225 ROSSI Jocelyne S 4B 2122 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 274

227 PAVOT Nathalie S 7 2120 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 270

228 BIANCO Ginette V 4B 2118 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 268

228 REGNIER Marie-France S 4C 2118 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 268

230 RAYNAL Christian V 4C 2117 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 264

231 DESQUENNE Geneviève V 4B 2116 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 262

232 MOSSE Christiane V 5A 2115 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 260

233 MIDON Marie-Paule S 5A 2112 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 258

234 FERRAND Elina D 5B 2110 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 256

235 DUMONT Philippe S 5C 2108 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 254

235 GENTY Jacqueline D 4D 2108 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 254

237 FERRER Colette V 5B 2100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 250

238 COINTAULT Josette V 4D 2099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 248

239 GARCINI Nicole S 5C 2097 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 246

240 MUNIER Michel D 4C 2088 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 244

241 HOFFART Jean-Jacques V 4B 2086 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 242

242 ASTIER Claude V 4C 2085 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 240

243 FOUQUE Régine V 4B 2084 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 238

244 PEYRO Viviane V 5A 2082 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 236

244 VANEK Ginette D 4B 2082 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 236

246 PELLERIN Marie-Annick V 4B 2079 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 232

247 DUBOIS Sylviane V 4A 2078 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 230

247 THEREZ Ginette D 5A 2078 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 230

249 POMMERIE Bernard V 5A 2076 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 226

250 CANAVESE Raymonde D 4D 2075 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 224

250 PAPAZIAN Mireille V 5A 2075 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 224

250 VALLAT Sylviane D 5A 2075 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 224

253 TAILLANDIER Paul-Emile V 5B 2073 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 218

254 FLORIAN Liliane D 5B 2071 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 216

255 BOURGES Anne-Marie V 5C 2064 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 214
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256 BLANCHARD Yveline V 5D 2063 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 212

256 CHASSOL Ghyslaine V 4D 2063 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 212

256 VILLAUME Christine S 5B 2063 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 212

259 PRUVOT Suzanne S 5A 2061 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 206

260 COINTAULT Vincent S 5C 2059 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 204

261 BRUSA Rolande V 4D 2058 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 202

262 BODAT Jocelyne V 6D 2055 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 200

263 FANARA Maryse V 5A 2054 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 198

263 PEN Martine V 5A 2054 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 198

263 RICAUT Serge S 5B 2054 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 198

263 URBAN Pascal S 5B 2054 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 198

267 JOUVET Patricia S 5B 2051 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 190

268 FLORET Claudette S 5D 2049 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 188

269 HOFFART Francine V 5B 2048 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 186

270 ZEMOR Arlette D 5A 2047 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 184

271 NICOLAS Myriam S 5B 2043 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 182

271 TRIPLET Suzette V 5B 2043 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 182

273 STERCZEWSKI Jacqueline V 4C 2042 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 178

274 DESCAMPS Maryvonne S 5C 2040 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 176

275 THEIS Jeanne D 4D 2037 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 174

276 CADAIN Philippe S 4D 2035 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 172

277 BROGGI Josette D 4C 2034 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 170

277 LECOEUVRE Marguerite V 5A 2034 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 170

279 MUNIER Jeanne D 4C 2032 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 166

280 SIEBERT Jean-Marie V 5D 2031 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 164

281 BARTHELEMY Marie-Thérèse V 5A 2029 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 162

282 DALMAS Geneviève V 5C 2021 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 160

283 POLIGOJ Monique V 5B 2019 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 158

284 NUSEM Dominique V 5C 2014 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 156

285 BRACHE Ginette D 5B 2012 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 154

286 ELBAZ Nicole D 4B 2011 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 152

286 JONCA Marie-Rose D 4D 2011 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 152

288 GUENOT Colette V 5D 2010 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 148

289 BONNET Solange D 4D 2008 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 146

290 QUIERS Odette D 5A 2002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 144

291 ADDA Sylvie S 6A 2000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 142

292 MORGAN Michel S 5A 1998 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 140
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293 LANDAU Thierry V 5A 1997 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 138

294 SELLIER Anne S 6A 1995 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 136

294 SIBONY Jacqueline D 5A 1995 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 136

296 SERRE Evelyne V 5A 1993 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 132

297 CRAMA Marie-Jacqueline V 5A 1989 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 130

298 FEUGAS Karine S 6A 1985 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 128

299 ORDIONI Gisèle V 5B 1979 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 126

300 BRUNAT David S 5D 1976 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 124

301 LATTY Ghislaine V 5D 1973 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 122

302 ILLENFELD Denise V 5D 1969 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 120

302 MAILLOT Marie V 5A 1969 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 120

304 BOUCHAUD Monique D 5A 1965 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 116

305 GUESDON Valérie S 5C 1959 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 114

306 LE COSQUER Danielle S 5D 1955 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 112

307 VAUGELADE Françoise V 5B 1954 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 110

308 BOURGEOIS Denise-Amélie D 4D 1949 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 108

309 BOGDAN Ginette D 5A 1942 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 106

310 CLAUDEL Françoise S 6A 1941 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 104

311 GODRON Paule-Mauricette V 5A 1935 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 102

312 BERTRAND Marie-Louise D 5C 1934 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 100

313 NOGUERA Michel D 5B 1933 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 98

314 CECCHETTINI Roselyne V 5C 1930 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 96

315 RAUBER Monique V 5B 1929 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 94

316 MARQUION Mireille V 5A 1922 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 92

317 BLONDEL Annie S 6A 1921 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 90

318 COLLIGNON Chantal D 5A 1914 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 88

319 BUSSON Marc V 7 1907 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 86

319 TEMPIER Ghislaine D 5B 1907 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 86

321 ANDRE Chantal S 5B 1886 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 82

322 EL BERMILE Myriam B 5D 1883 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 80

323 RAFALIARIZAKA Princessia B 6B 1874 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 78

324 BENOIT Bernadette V 5C 1873 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 76

325 TEYCHENNE Annie V 5C 1872 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 74

326 VEGEZZI Geneviève V 5A 1863 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 72

327 ELISEI Alba S 6A 1862 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 70

328 ZOUAOUI Yasmina S 5B 1861 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 68

329 ROUSSET Christian V 5D 1853 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 66
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Boulogne Metz Miramas - Classement final

330 VIDAL Suzette D 5A 1852 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 64

331 EL BERMILE Isabelle S 5B 1848 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 62

332 TAUPIN Véronique V 6A 1841 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 60

333 SIMORTE Colette V 5B 1835 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 58

334 LE MENN Noémie D 6A 1825 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 56

335 DEBREILLY Emmanuelle S 5D 1815 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 54

336 VAUTE Christiane S 7 1813 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 52

337 VENTO Patricia S 6A 1812 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 50

338 MATHIEU Christine S 6A 1805 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 48

339 GROELL Denise V 6A 1804 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 46

340 VALENT Solange V 5B 1802 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 44

341 CHOISELAT Benjamin B 6C 1793 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 42

341 GOZLAN Gilles S 6B 1793 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 42

343 CHONÉ Elisabeth V 6A 1791 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 38

344 LAVRARD Isabelle S 5D 1777 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 36

345 THOMAS Jacqueline D 5C 1768 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 34

346 WALTER Joëlle V 5B 1754 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 32

347 PASCAL Aline V 5D 1746 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 30

348 JASSE Nicole V 5D 1731 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 28

349 VAUGELADE Pierre V 6A 1729 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 26

350 LE PAPE Jacqueline D 5B 1725 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 24

351 KACED Hakim S 7 1704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 22

351 THOMAS Rémi S 6A 1704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 22

353 BOUTIERE Josette D 5C 1695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 18

354 PERRUGAULT Annick S 6B 1623 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 16

355 FAURE Pierrette V 7 1578 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 14

356 MONTAROU Guy S 7 1573 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 12

357 SARAZIN Françoise D 5D 1554 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 10

358 GOBERT Christiane S 6B 1544 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 8

359 MARCON Anne-Marie V 6A 1507 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 6

360 SUSCHETET Christiane V 7 1459 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 4

361 DUBREZ Jeannine S 6C 1190 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 2
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